1 1A N4 SoutH nNoTTS

Nottingham > Clifton > Gotham > East Leake > Loughborough from Sunday 1 September 2019
Code: X X

Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1A 1A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 05:32 06:15 06:45 07:05 07:30 07:40 07:52 08:10 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:25 09:40 10:00 20 40 00 14:20 14:40 15:.00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20
City, Railway Station [S2] 05:35 06:20 06:50 07:10 07:35 07:45 07:57 08:15 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:30 09:45 10:05 25 45 05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:07 16:27
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 05:37 06:25 06:55 07:15 07:40 07:50 08:02 08:20 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:35 09:50 10:10 30 50 10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:12 16:32
Wilford, Green 05:42 06:30 07:00 07:20 07:48 07:58 08:11 08:30 08:33 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:40 09:55 10:15 35 55 15 14:35 1455 1515 15:35 15:55 16:20 16:40
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 05:48 06:36 07:06 07:26 07:54 08:04 08:17 08:36 08:39 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:46 10:01 10:21 4 01 21 el 1441 15:01 15221 15:41 16:01 16:27 16:47
Clifton Lane, The Dip 05:50 06:38 07:08 07:29 07:57 08:07 08:22 08:41 08:42 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:49 10:04 10:24 44 04 24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:30 16:50
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 05:59 06:48 07:18 07:40 08:08 08:20 .. .. 0853 09:05 09:20 09:35 10:00 10:15 10:35 55 15 35 1455 15115 15:35 1555 16:15 16:41 17:01
East Leake, Academy | I | | 08:18* | | | | | | | | I | | | 15:24* | | | | |
East Leake, Shops 06:06 06:55 07:25 07:49 .. 0830 .. .. 09:02 09:14 09:29 09:44 10:09 10:24 10:44 04 24 44 15:04 .. 15144 16:04 16:24 16:50 17:10
Stanford on Soar, Church 06:14 07:03 07:33 07:57 08:39 09 K 09:37 09:52 10:17 10:32 10:52 12 32 52 1512 15:52 K 16:32 16:58 17:18
Loughborough, Endowed Schools | | | 08:18"* ... | | | | | | | | | | | .. 16:03* .. | | |
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] 06:24 0713 07:43 08:25 08:56 09:24 09:47 10:02 10:27 10:42 11:.02 22 42 02 15:22 16:25 16:42 17:08 17:28

Mondays to Fridays

Code: X X X X
Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 2100 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 foles :

City, Railway Station [S2] 16:47 17.07 17:27 17:47 18:05 1823 1843 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 :

Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 16:52 17:12 17:32 1752 1810 18:27 1847 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 2137 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07 [

Wilford, Green 17:00 1720 17:40 18:00 1815 18:32 18:52 1912 19:42 2042 20:42 2112 2142 2212 22:42 2312 23:42 00:12 [l

Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate  17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:21 18:37 1857 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 2117 2147 2247 22:47 2317 23:47 00:17 o2y

Clifton Lane, The Dip 1710 1730 17:50 1810 18:24 18:38 1858 1948 19:48 2018 20:48 2118 2148 22118 22:48 23718 2348 00:18 e

Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:35 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28
East Leake, Academy | | | | | | | | | | | |

East Leake, Shops 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:44 19:17  19:37 . 20:37 .. 21:37 . 22:37 .. 2337 .. 0037
Stanford on Soar, Church 17:38 17:58 K 18:38 K K 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 K K
Loughborough, Endowed Schools | | | | | | |

Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] 17:50 18:10 18:50 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

Please note:

*: Serves East Leake Academy on Schooldays. During school holidays, buses terminate on Gotham Road at the Lantern Lane stop.
**: Schooldays only. During school holidays, buses run to Baxter Gate

CR: Continues to Crusader roundabout

K: Continues to Kirk Ley Road Top, arriving 3 minutes after East Leake Shops time

X: Operated with an exact fare NCT bus. Change is not available from the driver. Premium fares apply on N4.



1 N4 SourtH NoTTS

Nottingham > Clifton > Gotham > East Leake > Loughborough from Sunday 1 September 2019
\Saturdays

Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 05:32 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 20 40 00 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:.00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30
City, Railway Station [S2] 05:35 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 25 45 05 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 05:37 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 30 50 10 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37
Wilford, Green 05:42 06:45 07:15 07:45 0815 08:45 09:15 85) 55) 15 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 1812 18:42 19112 19:42 20:12 20:42 2112 2142
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 05:48 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 41 01 21 el 16:01 16:21 16:41 17.01 17:21 17:41 18:01 1817 18:47 19117 19:47 20:17 20:47 2117 2147
Clifton Lane, The Dip 05:50 06:53 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 44 04 24 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17144 18:.04 1818 18:48 19118 19:48 20:18 20:48 2118 21:48
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 05:59 07:03 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 55} 15 35 16:15 16:35 16:55 17115 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58
East Leake, Shops 06:06 07:10 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 04 24 44 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37
Stanford on Soar, Church K 0718 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 12 32 52 16:32 K 1712 17:32 K 18:12 K 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] .. 07:28 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 22 42 02 16:42 17:22  17:42 18:22 18:55 19:55 .. 20:55 .. 21:55
Saturdays \

Code: X X X X

Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 N4
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 [eJej¥i]
City, Railway Station [S2] 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07 [eo#is) JOK
Wilford, Green 2212 22:42 2312 23:42 0012
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 00:17 [KeloR:yN Mok Nopi:y i MekcR:y|
Clifton Lane, The Dip 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18 e
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28 [

East Leake, Shops 22:37 23:37 00:37
Stanford on Soar, Church 22:45 K K

Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] 22:55

Please note:

K: Continues to Kirk Ley Road Top, arriving 3 minutes after East Leake Shops time

X: Operated with an exact fare NCT bus. Change is not available from the driver. Premium fares
apply on N4.



1 1B SourH notTS

Nottingham > Clifton > Gotham > East Leake > Loughborough from Sunday 1 September 2019

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays

Service Number: 1 1 1B 1 1B 1 1B 1 1 1 1 1 1B 1 1 1 1B 1 1 1 1B 1 1B 1 1 1 1

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
City, Railway Station [S2] 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11::33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:.07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:.07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37
Wilford, Green 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 1112 11:42 1212 12:42 1312 13142 1412 14:42 1512 15142 1612 16:42 17112 17:42 1812 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 M7 147 1217 12:47 1317 1347 1417 14:47 1517 15147 1617 16:47 1717 17:47 1817 18:47 19117 19:47 20:17 20:47
Clifton Lane, The Dip 06:48 07:48 08:51 09:18 09:51 10:18 10:51 11118 11:48 1218 12:48 13:18 13:51 14:18 14:48 1518 1551 16:118 16:48 17:18 17:51 18:18 1851 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 06:58 07:58 .. 09:28 .. 10:28 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 14:28 14:58 15:28 .. 16:28 16:58 17:28 18:28 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58
East Leake, Shops 08:07 09:37 10:37 1:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37

Stanford on Soar, Church K .. 0945 .. 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 .. 16145 17:45 18:45 19:45 .. 2045

Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] .. 0955 .. 1055 .. 11:55 .. 1255 .. 1355 .. 1455 .. 15555 .. 16:55 17:55 .. 1855 .. 19555 .. 2055

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays

Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00

City, Railway Station [S2] 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03

Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07

Wilford, Green 2112 2142 2212 22:42 23112

Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 21117 2147 2217 22:47 2317

Clifton Lane, The Dip 2118 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18

Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28

East Leake, Shops 21:37 22:37 23:07 23:37

Stanford on Soar, Church 2145 .. K K K Please note:
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] 2155 .. K: Continues to Kirk Ley Road Top, arriving 3 minutes after East Leake Shops time

EASY TRI PS Cheaper bus travel

inthe palmof &

EASY SAVINGS  yourhand
EASYRI D E R g%er nctx.co.uk/easyrider




11A N4 Sour notrS

Loughborough > East Leake > Gotham > Clifton > Nottingham from Sunday 1 September 2019
Code: X Sch

Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Loughborough, Endowed Schools
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] .. 0633 .. .. 0776 .. 0746 .. 0835 0858 .. 0933 58 13 E5 14:53 15:08 .. 15:33
Stanford on Soar, Church K K 06:39 K 07:24 K 07:54 K 08:41 09:04 K 09:39 59 19 39 14:59 15:14 15:39 K
East Leake, Shops .. ~06:00 06:20 .. 06:48 0718 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:35 08:50 09:13 09:28 09:48 08 28 48 15:08 15:23 15:48 16:28
East Leake, Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 15:30* 15:30 | |
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 04:54 05:37 06:10 06:30 06:51 07:01 P 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 08:48 09:03 09:23 09:41 10:01 21 41 01 ol 1521 15:38 15:38 16:01 16:21 16:41
Clifton Lane, The Dip 05:00 05:46 06:16 06:36 06:57 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:22 08:54 09:09 09:29 09:47 10:07 27 47 07 15:27 15:44 15:44 16:07 16:27 16:47
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 05:05 05:51 06:21 06:41 07:02 07:12 07:26 07:44 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:59 09:14 09:34 09:52 10:12 32 52 12 15:32 15:49 15:49 16:12 16:32 16:52
Wilford, Green 0511 05:57 06:27 06:47 07:.09 07119 07:33 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:38 09:06 09:21 09:41 09:59 10:19 39 59 19 15:39 15:57 16:19 16:39 16:59
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 05:17 06:03 06:33 06:53 07:15 07:25 07:41 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:12 09:27 09:47 10:05 10:25 45 05 25 15:45 16:02 16:25 16:45 17:05
City, Railway Station [S6] 05:22 06:08 06:38 06:58 07:20 07:30 07:45 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:17 09:32 09:52 10:10 10:30 50 10 30 15:50 16:07 .. 16:30 16:50 17:10
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 05:25 0611 06:41 07:01 07:25 07:35 07:50 08:12 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:22 09:37 09:57 10:15 10:35 55 15 35 15:55 16:12 16:35 16:55 17:15

NTU City Campus

Mondays to Fridays

Code:
Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Loughborough, Endowed Schools  16:13*
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] 16:28 16:50 1710 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 20:05 21:05 22:05
Stanford on Soar, Church 16:34 16:58 17:18 17:38 18:06 18:36 19:06 ... 20:1 21N 22:1
East Leake, Shops 16:43 17110 17:30 17:50 18:15 18:45 19:15 20:19 21119 22:19

East Leake, Academy | | | | | | | | | |
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 16:56 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:25 1855 19:25 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59

Clifton Lane, The Dip 17:02 17:27 17:47 18:.07 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:05 20:35 21:.05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 17:07 17:32 17:.52 1812 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:10 20:40 2110 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10
Wilford, Green 1714 17:39 17:59 1819 18142 19112 19:42 20:15 20:45 2115 21:45 2215 22:45 23:15
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 17:20 17:45 18:05 18:25 1848 19:18 19:48 20:20 20:50 21:20 21.50 22:20 22:50 23:20
City, Railway Station [S6] 1725 17:50 1810 18:30 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 17:30 1755 18:15 18:35 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28
NTU City Campus 01:12 | 02:12 | 03:12 | 04:12

Please note:

On Schooldays, additional 1A journeys run from Wilford Lane, ROKO at 15:15 to City. These journeys do not give change.
*: Schooldays only.

CR: Starts from Crusader roundabout 1 minute before NTU Campus Main Gate time

K: Starts from Kirk Ley Road Top, 2 minutes before East Leake Shops time

P: Starts at Clifton Pastures at 07:21

Sch: Schooldays only

X: Operated with an exact fare NCT bus. Change is not available from the driver. Premium fares apply on N4.



1 N4 SourtH NoTTS

Loughborough > East Leake > Gotham > Clifton > Nottingham from Sunday 1 September 2019
\Saturdays \

Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] 07:53 08:13 08:53 09:13 09:53 13 33 53 16:53 17:27 18:00 18:30 19:00 20:05 21:05
Stanford on Soar, Church K K K 07:59 08:19 K 08:59 09:19 K 09:59 19 39 59 16:59 17:33 18:06 18:36 19:06 20M 21
East Leake, Shops 06:15 .. 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:28 08:48 09:08 09:28 09:48 10:08 28 48 08 17:08 17:42 1815 18:45 19:15 20:19 2119
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 04:54 05:55 06:25 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:21 41 01 21 17:21  17:55 1825 1855 19:25 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29
Clifton Lane, The Dip 05:00 06:01 06:31 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:47 09:07 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:27 47 07 27 17:27 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:05 20:35 21:.05 21:35
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 05:05 06:06 06:36 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 08:52 09:12 09:32 09:52 10:12 10:32 52 12 32 unti 17:32 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:10 20:40 21110 21:40
Wilford, Green 05:11 06:12 06:42 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 08:59 09:19 09:39 09:59 10:19 10:39 59 19 39 17:39 1812 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:15 20:45 2115 21:45
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 05:17 06:18 06:48 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 05 25 45 17:45 1818 18:48 19118 19:48 20:20 20:50 21:.20 21:50
City, Railway Station [S6] 05:22 06:23 06:53 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 10 30 50 17:50 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 05:25 06:26 06:56 07:25 07:55 08:25 0855 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 15 35 55 17:55 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58
NTU City Campus
\Saturdays \

Code:

Service Number: 1 1 1 1
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] .. 2205 .. 2305
Stanford on Soar, Church 221 231
East Leake, Shops 22:19 23:19
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29
Clifton Lane, The Dip 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
Wilford, Green 2215 22:45 23115 23:45
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
City, Railway Station [S6] 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58
NTU City Campus

Please note:

CR: Starts from Crusader roundabout 1 minute before NTU Campus Main Gate time

K: Starts from Kirk Ley Road Top, 2 minutes before East Leake Shops time

X: Operated with an exact fare NCT bus. Change is not available from the driver. Premium fares apply on N4.



1 SoutH NOTTS

Loughborough > East Leake > Gotham > Clifton > Nottingham from Sunday 1 September 2019
Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] .. 1o:00 .. 11:00 .. 1200 .. 1300 .. 1400 .. 1500 .. 100 .. 1700 .. 1800 .. 19:00
Stanford on Soar, Church K K .. 10:06 .. 11:06 .. 1206 .. 1306 .. 1406 .. 1506 .. 1606 .. 1706 .. 1806 .. 19:06
East Leake, Shops 0814 .. 0914 .. 10:14 114 12:14 13:14 1414 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 1914
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 05:59 06:59 07:54 0824 .. 0924 .. 1024 .. 11:24  11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 14:24 14:54 15:24 16:24 16:54 17:24 18:24 19:24  19:59
Clifton Lane, The Dip 06:05 07:05 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 1:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:05
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 06:10 07:10 08:05 0835 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 1:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:10
Wilford, Green 06:15 07:15 0811 0841 0911 09:41 10:11 10:41 1M 141 1211 12:41 131 13:41 14m 1441 151 1541 1611 1641 1711 174 181 1841 1911 19:41 20:15
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 06:20 07:20 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 1017 10:47 117 1147 1247 12:47 1317 13:47 1417 1447 1517 15147 1617 16:47 1717 17:47 1817 18:47 1917 19:47 20:20
City, Railway Station [S6] 06:25 07:25 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 1:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14552 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:25
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 06:28 07:28 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 1155 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:28

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays Please note:

Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 K: Starts from Kirk Ley Road Top, 2 minutes before East Leake Shops time
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] 20:05 .. 21:.05 .. 22:05
Stanford on Soar, Church 201 211 221
East Leake, Shops 20:19 21:19 22:19
Gotham, Leake Road (Bus Garage) 20:29 20:59 2129 21.59 22:29
Clifton Lane, The Dip 20:35 21.05 21:35 22:05 22:35
Clifton, NTU Campus Main Gate 20:40 21110 21:40 22:10 22:40
Wilford, Green 20:45 2115 21:45 22:15 22:45
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embankment 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50
City, Railway Station [S6] 20:55 2125 21:55 22:25 22:55
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58

Your mobile is your
ticket toride

Pay the easier way with the NCTX Buses app.
Available from Google Play or the App Store.

NoH ham Cit
mobile ﬁ IZI' Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.




